M.4

hex 27

I

AMP 6,3 x 0,8

for NPT 1/4

b [ Y|
P---- :q%
1

[ foio |
RoHSII

compliant

suco -
0512-62895546
www.bethma.cn

0190/0191

info@bethma.com

wE R anRR/ BFEXENFX, REEER

o EHMFEMR (FEAMNE), wEANIESE
o WERMAMAYIRNXEHFX

o L4 ER1A100/300/600bar"

o iHIAEL] AT

1524V

BRE | BIEGEE | oo rismber | sMES TS
H1/bar |bar
0190 il HIRRIENE HFF %
G1/4 0190 - 457 03 - X - 003
M10x 1R 0190 - 457 01 - X - 001
M12x1.5&# 0190 - 457 02 - X - 002
100" 03-15 +0.2 NPT1/8 0190 - 457 04 - X - 318
NPT1/4 0190 - 457 09 - X - 314
7/16-20 UNF 0190 - 457 20 - X - 301
9/16-18 UNF 0190 - 457 21 - X - 302
G1/4 0190 - 458 03 - X - 042
M10x1 §Ef 0190 - 458 01 - X - 040
M12x1.5E# 0190 - 458 02 - X - 041
1-10 +0.5 NPT1/8 0190 - 458 04 - X - 343
NPT1/4 0190 - 458 09 - X - 340
7/16-20 UNF 0190 - 458 20 - X - 341
9/16-18 UNF 0190 - 458 21 - X - 342
G1/4 0190 - 459 03 - X - 009
M10x1 $Ef 0190 - 459 01 - X - 007
M12x1.5 0190 - 459 02 - X - 008
300" 10-50 +3.0 NPT1/8 0190 - 459 04 - X - 320
NPT1/4 0190 - 459 09 - X - 316
7/16-20 UNF 0190 - 459 20 - X - 305
9/16-18 UNF 0190 - 459 21 - X - 306
G1/4 0190 - 461 03 - X - 012
M10x1 §Ef 0190 - 461 01 - X - 010
M12x1.5[& 0190 - 461 02 - X - 011
10-100 £30-5.0 NPT1/8 0190 - 461 04 - X - 321
NPT1/4 0190 - 461 09 - X - 317
7/16-20 UNF 0190 - 461 20 - X - 307
9/16-18 UNF 0190 - 461 21 - X - 308
0191 FHERWEEXEHF X
G1/4 0191 - 460 03 - X - 003
M10x1 §EF2 0191 - 460 01 - X - 001
M12x1.5 [El#E 0191 - 460 02 - X - 002
600" 50-200 +50 NPT1/8 0191 - 460 04 - X - 304
NPT1/4 0191 - 460 09 - X - 303
7/16-20 UNF 0191 - 460 20 - X - 301
9/16-18 UNF 0191 - 460 21 - X - 302
B - R A s
NBR BIE/HAH, #Gh, =5, 855 1
EPDM | RZEH, 85, 8§85, THE. 2
FKM & 58 (HFA, HFB, HFD) 5 H%. 3
HNBR | & /#AH5M, FEEEY0H 9

KT EHMRIERESERE & SR JES WS35 .

'

T2
2Rz e=

019X — XXX xx-x-xxx|

VERSENE. SiSENERK0-50%. BEBSEENFXPNRE/ ST

? HNBRIRARE JCSATEO. 3-1. Sbar HUE TERIER .




